



\$~27

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CM(M) 3974/2024 & CM APPL. 70564/2024 STAY
RAJSHI STEERING PVT. LTD.Petitioner
Through: Appearance not given

versus

PEARL POLYMERS LIMITEDRespondent
Through: Appearance not given

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVINDER DUDEJA

% **ORDER**
28.01.2025

No time left.

List on 04.08.2025.

RAVINDER DUDEJA, J.

JANUARY 28, 2025/SV